Gaming Power Supply
ATX 2.31 FAN 14cm
The power supply APP700PS special gaming edition provides all the power necessary for the
proper operation of your PC, while saving energy. This PC power supply has a 140 mm ultra
silent fan and can meet the expectations of the most demanding users. APP700PS power
supply has high-quality connectivity and a unique design.
Technical Specifications
TECHNICAL FEATURES
• Power Supply ATX 12V V 2.3
• Power 700W
• Includes active PFC and 14cm
fan
• Protection against overvoltage
/ undervoltage, short circuit and
overload
• Air vents in the form of
honeycomb to improve cooling
capacity and reduce noise
• ErP / EuP standards for
consumption in off mode under
1W.
POWER SUPPLY
• Cable for wall outlet
About the product
COLORS AND FINISHES
• Metal and ABS. Black housing
and red fan
 • Connector cables coated in
black mesh
DIMENSIONS
• 159*150*86mm.
WEIGHT
• 1430g.
WARRANTY
• 2 years
Order information
PACKAGE CONTENTS
• app700PS
• AC power cord
 • User Guide
PACKAGING
• Type: Box
• Weight: 2075g. Approx
• Dimensions: 315*225*120mm.
BARCODES
• EAN13: 8435099519645
• ITF14: 18435099519642
UNITS PER BOX: 6
app700PS